

PURCHASE REQUEST

BOHOL EMPLOYMENT & PLACEMENT OFFICE - PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT SERVICE OFFICE
Province of Bohol

phir omle - 275

PR No. _____
SA No. _____
ALOBS No. _____

Date: February 17, 2022
Date & Time of Delivery: March 2022 @ 9am
Place of Delivery: BEPO

Lot I - OYSTER MUSHROOM PRODUCTION

Qty.	Unit of Issue	Description	Stock No.	Estimated Cost	Total Cost
300	packs	Spawn (seedlings)		200.00	60,000.00
1200	packs	Plastic bag 2 x 12		50.00	60,000.00
100	packs	PCV Pipe 3/4 size		80.00	8,000.00
300	bottle	De Natural Alcohol		40.00	12,000.00
20	galloon	Isopropyl alcohol		650.00	13,000.00
40	pcs	Alcohol Lamp		75.00	3,000.00
60	pcs	Rubber band		30.00	1,800.00
180	packs	Cotton		200.00	36,000.00
50	pcs	Hand Sprayer		75.00	3,750.00
18	pcs	Plastic Drum		2,000.00	36,000.00
50	meters	Tarpaulin (Trapal)		65.00	3,250.00
20	pcs	Steel Drum		700.00	14,000.00
60	meters	Hose		30.00	1,800.00
8	pcs	weighing scale (60kgs)		3,000.00	24,000.00
30	roll	rope		800.00	24,000.00
20	pcs	Pedestal Stand (sug-ang)		600.00	12,000.00
30	pcs	Tong Stainless (Forceps)		500.00	15,000.00
60	roll	Tin foil		20.00	1,200.00
Sub-Total					328,800.00

Lot 2 - TURMERIC PRODUCTION

100	kgs	Turmeric seedlings		100.00	10,000.00
100	kgs	Turmeric for processingg		100.00	10,000.00
4	sacks	complete fertilizer (14-14-14)		1,300.00	5,200.00
1	sack	Muriate of Potash fertilizer		1,800.00	1,800.00
10	sacks	Vermicast		375.00	3,750.00
1	unit	Grinder		10,000.00	10,000.00
1	unit	Squeezer		12,000.00	12,000.00
2	pcs	High Pressure Burner		2,500.00	5,000.00
2	pcs	LPG Tank 11 kgs		2,500.00	5,000.00
2	pcs	Impulse sealer		2,000.00	4,000.00
3	pcs	Knives		600.00	1,800.00
3	pcs	Strainer		400.00	1,200.00
3	pcs	Stainless bowl		850.00	2,550.00
3	pcs	chopping board		500.00	1,500.00
2	pcs	Sifter (ayagan stainless)		2,000.00	4,000.00
3	pcs	Colander		600.00	1,800.00
3	pcs	Pail		300.00	900.00
3	pcs	Basin		1,200.00	3,600.00